
*Date Change due to Holiday 

CITY OF VIRGINIA 
2018 COMMISSION MEETING NOTICE 

 
 

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION 
Meetings Held Monthly  
1st Tuesday of the month @ 5:30 p.m. 
Committee Room - City Hall 
 

Tuesday, January 9, 2018* 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 

Tuesday, June 5, 2017 

Tuesday, July 10, 2018* 

Tuesday, August 7, 2018 

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 

 

EVELETH -VIRGINIA AIRPORT AUTHORITY 
Meetings Held on 2nd Wednesday of the Month @ 6:30 p.m. 

Airport Terminal Building – Eveleth/Virginia Airport 
4280 Miller Trunk Road, Eveleth 55734 
 

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 

Wednesday, November 07, 2018 

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 

 

LIBRARY COMMISSION 
Meetings Held on 4th Tuesday of the Month @ 5:15 p.m. 
Library Board Room 
 

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 

Tuesday, July 24, 2018 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 

Tuesday, November 27, 2018 

Tuesday, December 25, 2018 

 
MUNICIPAL CABLE COMMISSION 
Meetings Held Quarterly  
3rd Wednesday of the month @ 6:00 p.m.  
Public Access Studio - City Hall 
 

January 17, 2018 

April 18, 2018 

July 18, 2018 

October 17, 2018 

 

PARK/RECREATION COMMISSION 
Meetings Held on the 3rd Wednesday @ 4:30 p.m.   
Miner’s Memorial Building 
 
Wednesday, January 17, 2018 

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 

Wednesday, July 18, 2018 

Wednesday, August 15, 2018 

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 

 

PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION 
Meetings Held on 1st Monday of the Month @ 4:30  p.m. 
City Council Chambers 

 
Tuesday, January 02, 2018* 

Monday, February 05, 2018 

Monday, March 05, 2018 

Monday, April 02, 2018 

Monday, May 07, 2018 

Monday, June 04, 2018 

Monday, July 02, 2018 

Monday, August 06, 2017 

Tuesday, September 4, 2018*  

Monday, October 01, 2018 

Monday, November 05, 2018 

Monday, December 03, 2018 

HOUSING & REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
Meetings Held on 1st Monday of the Month @ 3:30 p.m. 
HRA Admin. Office, 442 Pine Mill Court  

Tuesday, January 02, 2018* 

Monday, February 05, 2018 

Monday, March 05, 2018 

Monday, April 02, 2018 

Monday, May 07, 2018 

Monday, June 04, 2018 

Monday, July 02, 2018 

Monday, August 06, 2017 

Tuesday, September 4, 2018*  

Monday, October 01, 2018 

Monday, November 05, 2018 

Monday, December 03, 2018 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*Date Change due to Holiday 

 
 
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 
Meetings Held on 4th Monday of the Month @ 3:30  p.m. 
Public Utilities Office - 618 2nd Street South 
 

Monday, January 22, 2018 

Monday, February 26, 2018 

Monday, March 26, 2018 

Monday, April 23, 2018 

Monday, May 21, 2018 

Monday, June 25, 2018 

Monday, July 23, 2018 

Monday, August 27, 2018 

Monday, September 24, 2018 

Monday, October 22, 2018 

Monday, November 26, 2018 

Wednesday, December 26, 2018* 

 

 

TENNIS FOR ALL 

Meetings Held on the first Wednesday of the Month at 5:30 p.m. 

Tennis for All Building – 

Wednesday, January 3, 2018 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 

Thursday, July 5, 2018* 

Wednesday, August 1, 2018 

Wednesday, September 5, 2018 

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 

Wednesday, December 5, 2018 
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